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EXECUTIVE  

President  

Vice President  

Secretary  

Treasurer  

Registrar  

  

VOTING MEMBERS  

Saints  

  

Magic  

  

Pistons  

  

Celtics  

  

Lakers  

  

  

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  

Business Administrator  

  

  

Gary Clarke  

Melissa Bates  

Bec Wilson  

Sue Giddings  

Sharon Hodgkiss  

  

  

Nicki Pearce  

Lee Anderson  

Melissa Giddings  

Sue Giddings  

Cam Tuesley 

Rachel Grant  

Cindy Finley  

Sharon Hodgkiss  

Paul Loughhead  

Matt Parker  

  

Dennis Earl  

  

  

gary@liftinglids.com.au  

melissabates84@hotmail.com 

bec12977@gmail.com  

sue_g8@bigpond.com  

smblinds@bigpond.net.au  

  

  

patandnickipearce@gmail.com  

leeca1975@gmail.com  

mizzy23@bigpond.com  

sue_g8@bigpond.com    

cam@flagstaffelectrical.com.au  

rachelgrant31@gmail.com  

roguesden@bigpond.com  

smblinds@bigpond.net.au 

paul.loughhead288@schools.sa.edu.au  

matt@scconstruct.com.au  

  

  

earl648666@gmail.com   

  

  

0438 818 972  

0401 283 627  

0410 437 323  

0476 303 306  

0407 524 687  

  

  

0459 250 316  

0412 832 375  

0438 663 697  

0476 303 306  

0401 071 574  

0422 233 165  

0409 286 759  

0407 524 687  

0403 172 904  

0438 691 311  

  

  

0416 094 764  



HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS    (Management Committee Meeting Guests)  

Refereeing  Sam Baxter  sam.baxter18@outlook.com   

  Emma Ashmoore  em.ashmoore@gmail.com   

Aussie Hoops  Elliee Schild  elliee.schild1995@gmail.com   

U10s Competition                                    Elliee Schild                          elliee.schild1995@gmail.com 

Alternative Needs  Sarah Tymko  sctymko@gmail.com   

Junior Slammers  Cam Tuesley  cam@flagstaffelectrical.com.au  

Senior Slammers  Nick Whiterod  nick.whiterod@gmail.com   

  Caitlin Rose  caitlinrose74@hotmail.com   

High Performance  Boyd Fitton  boyd.fitton@gmail.com  

      

CLUB PRESIDENTS      

Saints  Melissa Rebbeck  melissa.rebbeck@bigpond.com   

Celtics                       Cindy Finlay                          roguesden@bigpond.com   

Magic  Sue Giddings  sue_g8@bigpond.com   

Pistons   

Lakers  Paul Loughhead  paul.loughhead288@schools.sa.edu.au   

  

  

  

0499 924 736  

0457 572 122  

0422 993 130  

0422 993 130  

0400 674 337  

0425 777 790  

0409 023 771  

0499 500 705  

0405 245 677  

  

  

0427 273 727  

0409 286 759  

0476 303 306  

 

0403 172 904  
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